Retribuciones abril 2025

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
LR.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

PINTOR ALONSO, MARIA PILAR

Retribuciones:
3.443,20
559,84
357,49
No percibe

No percibe

4.360,53

Neto percibido: 3.023,15

Deducciones

242,45
0,00
1.094,93
1.337,38



